Etiska radgivare Club300 - 2014

Skane
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Smaland

Vv
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S
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Gotland

Halland
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C
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Kontaktperson
Lars Nilsson
Thomas Svanberg
Goran Arstad

Patric Osterblad

Bengt Larsson
Lars G Petersson
Nisse Thunell

Leif Dahlgren
Douglas Gustafsson
Pav Johnsson

Anders Waldenstrom
Bosse Carlsson

Bjorn Lilja
Bimbi Ollberg

Christopher Gullander
Mikael Nord
Magnus Unger

Magnus Unger

Bostadsort
Lomma
Helsingborg
Ahus

Sélvesborg

Reftele
Kalmar
Grimslov

Morbylanga
Hammarby
Kalmar
Sandby
Klinta

Visby
Stanga

Halmstad
Varberg
Partille

Partille

Mobilnummer enlig Mejladress enl.C3 Listadmin

0707-125732
072-7065052
0705-247692

0730-393553

0703-820738
0708-150247
0706-837555

0706-558540

0725-518108
0705-178980
0702-089858

0702-56 33 91

0705-319586
0707-218956

0739-585079
0706-471777
0708-776711

0708-776711

lommakungen@telia.com
svanis70@gmail.com
goranarstad@hotmail.com

patricster@gmail.com

turdus@telia.com
l.g.petersson@telia.com
n.thunell@telia.com

leif.dahlgren.300@gmail.com
douglas@bahnhof.se
pav.johnsson@folkbildning.net
anders.waldenstrom@telia.com
bobird.carlsson@gmail.com

lilia.b@telia.com
bimbiollberg@hotmail.com

christopher gullander@hotmail.com
mikael@praktejder.se
magnus_unger@hotmail.com

magnus_unger@hotmail.com
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Vastergotland
v
C

Narke

Ostergotland
5

C (Ej Takern)
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Soérmland
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C
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Vastmanland
N
S
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S
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Magnus Unger
Jérgen Fritzson

Johan Ahlén
Magnus Friberg

Lars Johansson
Mats Hjelte
Olof Hjelm
Peter Berglin

Thomas Strid

Tommy Eriksson
Martin Tjernberg

Ulrik Lotberg
Joakim Djerf

Inge Larsson
Jorgen Lindberg
Gunde Persson

Lars Thornberg

Morgan Johansson

Karl Hammar

Partille
Broddetorp

Orebro
Skollerta

Skarblacka
Norrkoping
Linkoping
Jonkoping

Grodinge

Jarfalla
Orsundsbro
Vénge
Osthammar

Virsbo
Koping
Grythyttan

Storfors
Sunne
Karlstad

0708-776711
0708-491281

0705-366291
073-503 08 35

0705-587570
0706-460784
0706-706418
073-3509060

0706-387636

0706-318990
0705-662574

0708-139386
0705-812984

0706-654543
0702-065367
0706-428491

0703-219552
0703-220598
0730-661976

magnus_unger@hotmail.com
fritzson@bredband2.com

johan.ahlen@hotmail.com

friberg83@gmail.com

LarsJohansson644@msn.com
mats.e.h@telia.com
olof.hjelm@telia.com
peterberglin@comhem.se

Thomas.Strid@huddinge.se

tommyeriksson@calliope.se
martin.tjernberg@slu.se (arbetstid vardagar)
ulrik.lotberg@54u.se
Joakim.Djerf@swedemail.se

virsboinge@telia.com
jorgen.lindberg@Im.se
gundepersson@hotmail.se

lars.thornberg@storaenso.com
morganjohansson50@gmail.com
labbkalle@outlook.com
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Dalarna
V

Harjedalen

Gastrikland

Halsingland
S
N

Per Lif

Per Lif

Martin Alexandersson

Stefan Persson
Mats Axbrink

Ovriga landskap saknar representanter!

Lima

Lima

Gavle

Holmsveden
Hudiksvall

0706-678817

0706-678817

0733-646118

070-3426463
070-608 99 14

per.lif@telia.com

per.lif@telia.com

alexanderssons@gmail.com

persson.stefan@soderhamn.com

mats.axbrink@telia.com
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